

2015 Second Half Schedule of Events Announced for G2 Summits

Complimentary regional technology events coming to a city near you.

NEW CANAAN, CT, USA, July 17, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- MarketYU today announced the G2 Summits schedule for the remainder of 2015.

G2 Summits are designed to showcase the latest technology products and services in a thought leadership format. These regional events are complimentary to attend and feature relevant product and service providers, hand-picked to ensure an event that informs and educates the audience without a sales pitch. G2 Summits serve as educational platforms that allow buyers and sellers to come together to innovate and achieve results.

MarketYU is accepting submissions from technology service providers in the following areas:

- Wireless/Mobility
- Private/public cloud architectures
- Security/Compliance
- Virtual Storage/Backup
- Business Continuity
- Healthcare IT Products and Services

For more information or to register for any of the complimentary <u>upcoming G2 Summits</u> visit <u>http://www.g2summits.com/</u>)

To submit a topic for consideration at one of the upcoming G2 Summits email Michael Healy at mike@g2summits.com.

About G2 Summits

G2 Summits are peer-to-peer networking events that enable technology professionals to stay current on emerging technologies and trends. By bringing the marketplace to the technology decision makers and influences, we save them valuable time in research and meetings. Attendance is complimentary and no membership is required.

Follow G2 Summits on Twitter hashtag #G2Summits and <u>Facebook</u> at https://www.facebook.com/g2summits?ref=hl

About MarketYU

MarketYU specializes in meeting the marketing needs of small to mid-sized companies. We offer marketing support services including event planning, marketing and execution, marketing plan development and execution, html email campaign deployment and creative design and execution. http://www.marketyu.com

Karen Healy MarketYU (203) 684 5978 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.